
ITEM

Soya Bean 

Grass Jelly 

Bandung 

Mineral Water 

Packet Drinks

Bottled Drinks 

Vitagen/Yakult 

Fresh Fruit Juice

Fresh Fruit Iced Blend

Fresh Cut Fruits 

Jelly 

PRICE

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.60

$0.70

$1.10-$1.20

$0.90

$1.50-$2.00

$1.50-$2.00

$0.50-$1.00

$0.70-$1.00

HOME
MADE

DRINKS
    STALL 1



ITEM

Set A 
 - Rice + Yakitori + Egg +
Vegetable

Set B 
 - Rice + Chicken/Fish +
Egg + Vegetable 

Set C 
 - Rice + Curry Chicken +
Egg + Vegetable 

Set D
 - Fried Rice + Egg +
Vegetable

PRICE

(M) $1.80

(L) $2.00

(M) $1.80

(L) $2.00

(M) $1.80

(L) $2.00

(S) $1.50

DAILY
SET

MENU
       STALL 2



ECONOMY NOODLES
       STALL 3

Wanton Noodles

Macaroni Soup

Fried Noodles

Fishball Noodles 

Wanton Noodles

Hor Fun

Fried Bee Hoon

Tom Yam

Noodles 

Monday 

Tuesday 

Small - $1.50

Large - $2.00

$0.50

$0.20

$0.60

$0.60

Omelette Egg
Fishball
Pan-fried Fish
Pan –fried Chicken 

Muah Chee
Green/Red Bean Soup
Tang Yuan
Soon Kueh
Orh Kueh 

Side Dishes 

Special Items 

Additional Items

$1.00

ITEMS PRICE 

Wanton Noodles

Kway Teow Soup

Minced Meat Noodles 

Wanton Noodles

Fishballs Noodles

Fried Noodles 

Wanton Noodles

Hokkien Noodles

Mee Tai Mak 

Wednesday 

Thursday 

Friday



Mee Tom Yam
Mee Soto
Mee Rebus
Mee Siam
Rice + sweet sour chicken + veg

Mee Tom Yam
Mee Soto
Mee Rebus
Mee Siam
Chicken rice + roasted chicken + salad

Mee Tom Yam
Mee Soto
Mee Rebus
Mee Siam
Fried Rice + shredded chicken + veg

Mee Tom Yam
Mee Soto
Mee Rebus
Mee Siam
Rice + curry chicken + salad

Mee Tom Yam
Mee Soto
Mee Rebus
Mee Siam
Chicken rice + roasted chicken + salad

Monday

Tuesday 

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

ITEM PRICE

MEELICIOUS
  STALL 4

Small - $1.50

Large - $2.00



DELI SNACKS
       STALL 6

ITEMS PRICE 

Kopi/Tea

Kopi O/ Black Tea

Kopi C/Milk Tea

Hot Milo

Ice Milo 

Milo Packet

Milo Bottle

Deli Drinks

$0.80

$0.80

$0.90

$0.90

$0.70

$0.90

$1.20

Plain Pau

Chicken Pau

Chicken BBQ Pau

Red Bean Pau 

Siew Mai

Halal Dim Sum

$0.60

$0.80

$0.80

$0.70

$0.70

Mashed Potato

Sweet Potato

Steamed Corn 

Sushi

Pancake

Pizza

Cereal

Biscuits / Crackers

Tarts / Cakes / Puffs

Small Cakes

Deli Snacks

$0.80

$1.00

$0.80

$0.60

$1.20

$1.20

$1.00

$0.80

$1.00

$0.50



DELI SNACKS
 STALL 6

ITEMS PRICE 

Waffles

Burgers, Wraps and Sandwiches

Bread and Pastries

Deli Snacks

    - Plain

    - Cheese

    - Chocolate / Peanut

    - Cheese / Egg Burger

    - Chicken / Fish Burger

    - Chicken Wrap

    - Whole Meal Prata

    - Egg Sandwich

    - Tuna Sandwich

    - Toast Bread & Egg 

    - Cream Roll Bread

    - Boiled White Egg & Garlic Bread

    - Plain Croissant 

    - Chocolate Croissant 

    - Chicken Croissant 

$1.10

$1.60

$1.40

$1.00

$1.80

$2.00

$1.20

$0.70

$0.80

$0.70

$1.00

$1.20

$0.90

$1.40

$1.60



Set A

Set B

Set C

Set D

Set E

Daily

     - Chicken/Fish Fillet Rice with
Vegetables

     - Chicken Spaghetti/Creamy Fusilli with
Vegetables and Fruit

     - Mushroom Soup with Bread and Fruit

     - Mac and Cheese with Fruit

     - Fish / Chicken Burger with Lettuce
and Fruit

WESTERN DELIGHTS
       STALL 7

ITEMS PRICE 

(M) $1.80
(L) $2.00

(S) $1.50
(L) $2.00

(S) $1.50

(S) $1.50

(M) $1.80

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Weekly

     - Porridge or Gado Gado

     - Nasi Lemak

     - Rice with one meat & one veggie

     - Tauhu Goreng

     - Chapati or curry chicken rice

(S) $1.50

(L) $2.00

(L) $2.00

(S) $1.50

(L) $2.00


